
 
  

 

   

 

 

Day Services Holiday Schedule 2024 / 2025  

Autumn Session 2024 

Monday 29th July Staff training day 

Tuesday 30th July Members first day back 

Friday 11th October Last day for members and staff 

Monday 14th October to Friday 18th 
October 

October break - service closed 

*Summer Open Day at Gorgie 31st August 2024 

Winter Session 2024 

Monday 21st October First day back for members and staff 

Friday 20th December Last day for members and staff 

Monday 23rd December 2024 to 
Monday 6th January 2025 

Christmas break – service closed 

*Christmas Open Day Orwell TBC 

Spring Session 2025 

Monday 6th January  Staff training day 

Tuesday 7th January Members first day back 

Friday 4th April Last day for members and staff 

Monday 7th April to Monday 21st April  Easter Holiday – service closed 

*Spring Open Day at Waterside Thursday 29th May 2025 

Summer Session 2025 

Monday 21st April Staff training day 

Tuesday 22nd April Members first day back 

Friday 11th July Last day for members and staff 

Monday 14th July to Monday 28th July Summer break – service closed 

*Summer Open Day at Gorgie TBC 

Autumn Session 2025  

Monday 28th July Staff training day 

Tuesday 29th July Members first day back 


